
  

Ilay Ghavidel  

 
 

Gonbad-e-Kavus, Iran 

  +98 (936) 926-7202   

 iyghavidel@gmail.com  

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ilayghavidel/   

Summary 

18-year-old teenager mastering in Persian, English, Turkish languages 

Proficient in Slangs, Proverbs, etc. 

 

Education 

High School, Farzanegan NODET High School                                                               2019 - 2023 

GPA: 19.93 (out of 20)  

Class Rank: 1 (out of 62) 

 

Award & Honors 

 

■ LCC International Public Speaking Competition 2022 Finalist – International 

LCC American Style University, Lithonia 

 

■ Project Green Challenge 2021 Finalist – International 

Turning Green non-profit, San Francisco, the USA  

Won a fully funded trip to San Francisco, California, the USA 

 

▪ PAYA Scientific League Entrepreneurship, 2022 Bronze Medal – National 

 

■ International Mathematics Competition 2022 Silver Medal – National 

 

Languages 

▪ Turkmen (Native) 

▪ Farsi (Native) 

▪ English (Advanced) 

▪ Turkish (Advanced) 

▪ Arabic (Beginner)  

▪ Spanish (Beginner)  
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 Ilay Ghavidel 

 

Skills 

▪ Communication 

▪ Translation 

▪ Proof-Reading 

 

Test Scores 

▪ IELTS overall band score: 8 

Listening: 8.5               Reading: 8.5  

Speaking: 7.5               Writing: 7 

 

 

Hobbies 

Drawing, Cycling, Skating, Reading, Socializing 

 

References 

Erin Schrode – Co-Founder of Turning Green NGO based in San Franciscan, the USA 
erinschrode@gmail.com   

 

Dalton Price – Anthropologist at Oxford University 

dalton.price@anthro.ox.ac.uk 

 

HamidReza Gharejeloo - Marketing Manager  

Hgharehjanloo@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Rich King - Visiting Associate Professor at SEA Education Association focusing on sea voyage 

narratives, environmental history, and marine biology  

rking@sea.edu  

 

Dr. Heather Page - Assistant Professor Specializing in Coral Reef Biological Oceanography at Sea 

Education Association  

hpage@sea.edu 

 

Captain Christopher D. Nolan - Assistant Professor of Nautical Science at Sea Education Association  

cnolan@sea.edu 

 

Laurel Hanscom - Manager at NBCUniversal  

Laurel.hanscom@gmail.com   
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